FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORY EQUIPMENT–SELF CONTAINED HEAT PUMP
New Descriptions
Model Number Installed
Weight
Lbs. [kg]
Electric Heaters
RXJJ-CE20 (C,D,Y) 31 [14.1]
Downflow Economizer w/Single Enthalpy RXRD-PGCM3 146 [66.2]
Carbon Dioxide Sensor (Wall Mount) RXRX-AR02 2 [1.0]
Power Exhaust (208/230V) RXRX-BGF05C 69 [31.3]
Manual Fresh Air Damper* RXRF-KFA1 52 [23.6]
Shipping
Weight
Lbs. [kg]
41 [18.6]
155 [70.3]
3 [1.4]
102 [46.3]
61 [27.7]
Factory
Installation
Available?
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Motorized Kit for Manual Fresh Air Damper* RXRX-AW03 42 [19.1] 35 [15.9] No
Roofcurb, 14" RXKG-CBH14 170 [77.1] 164 [74.4] No
Roofcurb Adapter to RXRK-E56 RXRX-CJCE56 465 [210.3] 415 [188.2] No
Concentric Diffuser (Step-Down, 18" x 36") RXRN-AD81 310 [140.6] 157 [71.2] No
Concentric Diffuser (Step-Down, 24" x 48") RXRN-AD86 367 [166.4] 212 [96.1] No
Concentric Diffuser (Step-Down, 28" x 60") RXRN-AD88 410 [186.0] 370 [167.8] No
Concentric Diffuser (Flush, 18" x 36") RXRN-AD80 213 [96.6] 115 [52.2] No
Downflow Transition (Rect. to Rect., 18" x 36") RXMC-CJ07 81 [36.7] 74 [33.6] No
Downflow Transition (Rect. to Rect., 24" x 48") RXMC-CK08 81 [36.7] 74 [33.6] No
Downflow Transition (Rect. to Rect., 28" x 60") RXMC-CL09 81 [36.7] 74 [33.6] No
Low-Ambient Control Kit (1 Per Compressor) RXRZ-C02 3 [1.4] 2 [1.0] Yes
Freeze-Stat Kit RXRX-AM05 1 [.5] .5 [.2] Yes
45 [20.4] YesRXJJ-CE60 (C,D,Y) 35 [15.9]
44 [20.0] YesRXJJ-CE40 (C,D,Y) 34 [15.4]
46 [20.8] YesRXJJ-CE75 (C,D,Y) 36 [16.3]
Horizontal Economizer w/Single Enthalpy 333 [151.0] NoRXRD-RGCM3 301 [136.5]
1 [.5] NoDual Enthalpy Kit RXRX-AV02 1 [.5]
Thermostat See Thermostat Specification Sheet for Details (T22-001) No
RJNL-B180
280 [127.0] YesDownflow Economizer w/Smoke Detector RXRD-SGCM3 171 [77.6]
102 [46.3] NoPower Exhaust (460V) RXRX-BGF05D 69 [31.3]
102 [46.3] NoPower Exhaust (575V) RXRX-BGF05Y 69 [31.3]
Roofcurb Adapter to RXKG-CAF14 RXRX-CJCF14 555 [251.7] 505 [229] No
Unwired Convenience Outlet RXRX-AN01 2 [1.0] 1.5 [.7] Yes
*Motorized Kit and Manual Fresh Air Damper must be combined for a complete Motorized Outside Air Damper Selection. [  ] Designates Metric Conversions
23
ACCESSORIES